9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:45 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

SANTEWATYS TO SPPORTUNITY
lllinois Professional Development System
PDAC Technical Assistance (TA) Credential Committee

Thursday, March 10, 2016
9:30 AM -11:30 AM

Dial In Phone Number: 1.866.951.1151
Conference ID Number: 970703846
Telenet

Welcome - Lisa Downey and Sharyl Robin, co-chairs

Review and Approval of Minutes
e January 25, 2016

Status of Direct Route Applications and Course Description Review Group
Review Gateways Technical Assistance Credential Portfolios

e Applicant 4

e Applicant 10

e Applicant 14

TA Course Articulations

Schedule Additional TA Credential Committee Meetings
e Face-to-Face in April

Adjourn

Administered through s@?" ois Network
® D ..
N mnccrra:
I a k e, @

Qe

Illinois Department of Human Services



