

PDAC Technical Assistance (TA) Credential Committee Thursday, March 10, 2016 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM

Dial In Phone Number: 1.866.951.1151 Conference ID Number: 970703846

Telenet

9:30 AM	Welcome – Lisa Downey and Sharyl Robin, co-chairs
9:35 AM	Review and Approval of Minutes • January 25, 2016
9:40 AM	Status of Direct Route Applications and Course Description Review Group
9:50 AM	 Review Gateways Technical Assistance Credential Portfolios Applicant 4 Applicant 10 Applicant 14
10:45 AM	TA Course Articulations
11:25 AM	Schedule Additional TA Credential Committee Meetings • Face-to-Face in April



Adjourn

11:30 AM

